

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil First Appeal No. 130/2023

Santosh Devi Sharma W/o Late Shri Rajnarayan Sharma,
-----Appellant

Versus

Harinarayan Ji Sharma S/o Late Shri Badrinarayan Ji Sharma,
-----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. R.K. Daga
For Respondent(s)	:	Mr. Harsh Vardhan for Mr. Divyesh Maheshwari

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI

Order

07/05/2026

As per office report, P.F. & notices upon respondent Nos.3/1 to 3/4 and 4/1 to 4/4 & 5 to 10 have not been filed.

Upon filing of the requisite, let notice be issued to unserved respondent(s).

List after two weeks.

Interim order dated 22.03.2023 shall remain continue.

(CHANDRA PRAKASH SHRIMALI),J

GAURAV SHARMA /7